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LEE OHMART &

MODERN SUBURBAN:
Hardwood loon, fireplace. cov

Ceilings m living room and dining

For Sale Real Estate

CO., REALTORS
. BUSINESS SITE:

One of the best sites left on the
Pacific Highway just outside city Um- - FOR SALE

room, 3 mo rooms ana s piece oatn
between. Built in kitchen and nook.
Full basement, forced air furnace, new
roof. 1 -- fc acres black eott, with plenty
sf fruit Uees. All for $l0,OO.

KORTHEAST DISTRICT
g room heme, t bed roams and den

or turserjr. Modern kitchen with di-
nette. Living room with fireplace.
Hardwood floors m H rooms. Auto- -

malic fwMct, electric water heater,
double Icngtn garage, attached. $9000.

MODEM HOME EAST. CREEK LOT
Just newly redecorated Z bed room

home." Has Iivir.g room with fireplace,
bath, breakfast nook, full basement,
flmace, astacred garage $8350.

HOSEDALI ADDITION
Very desirabie 2 bed room home

located' efl a nice corner tot This
borne has a full base meat with saw-
dust heat You will en)oy your sum-jn- er

evenings in this back yard which
is enclosed and has a larce sireplace.
Only blocks from Englewood school.
We make no apologies for this home
at $84e.

I am offering for sale my own Cherry Creek Stock Ranch, which consists
of more than 50.000 acres of deeded and leased lands.

This ranch lies in the heart of Central Oregon's !est hunch grass range.
This ranch starts from the John Day river, at an elevation of 1,500 feet, and ex-

tends for 15 miles to the mountanis. an elevation of 6.000 feet, which makes it

an ideal all the year around stock ranch, without taking them away from
home.

This ranch is well watered and will cut plenty of hay, and will take care
of 1.500 head of cattle the vear around. It has two good sets of huildings and
corrals, and is all fenced and cross-fence- d. The price is $125,000, and long, easy

terms can he had at 4f i interest.

LEE OHMART & CO., REALTORS
477 Court St. Phone 9680 or 4033

LIST YOUR PROPERTY WITH US.
SELLING REAL ESTATE IS OUR BUSINESS.

If interested get in touch with

NELSON NEWS
CITY HOMES

ON SOUTH COMMERCIAL
L.R.. D R . Kit.. 5 bdrms.. dbl plumb-

ing, has fplace. vanetv of fruits. gWOO
with 75x85 ft. lot. additional lot avail-
able.

GOOD FOR LARGE FAMILY
L R . D R., Kit.. 2 bdrms . bath, util-

ity rm.. 1st flr large unfinished at-
tic, full bsmt. with bdrm.. sawdust
furn.. autm. (as water heater, wrd for
etc. range, dbl. garage, near bus. school
Sc stores, lot 50x100. $7950.

SUBURBAN

SOUTH RIVER ROAD BARGAIN
If you want to get a piece of land

on S. River Rd to go up with the de-
velopment of that road, ask us about
2 properties m the $4000 to $5900 brack-
et,

FARMS

MIDDLE GROVE FARM

IMMEDIATELY AVAILABLE

25 ac 5 ac clover. II ac. oats St
vetch. 9 ac, timber 8c pasture with
year around stream, good family or-
chard, autm.' water system, good mod-
ern 2 bdrm. 'home wrd. for elc. range,
good 3 stanchion barn, chicken house,
brooder house, all fenced. $9000

GOOD GENERAL DAIRY FARM
EQUIPPED

IMMEDIATELY AVAILABLE
34 ac. all. cultivated except 5 ac.

timber Be wood pasture, all in rye
grass 6c clover, water from well with
elct. water system, creek St 2 springs,
good 6 rm hlu with attic, bath. furn..
elc lights, etc hrge barn needs re-
pairing, hen house, garage, work shop,
fenced 8c cross fenced, equipped, with
12 cows, milking machine, large re-fri- g

. Flam-o-ga- s kit. 'range with trash
burner attachernent. elc. water heater,
elc fences, etc. Owner is ill Sc will
make sacrifice price.

OVER $200 A MONTH DAIRY
3 rms. 4 attic, wrd. for elc. range.

7 stanchion barn. 2 chicken houses,
brooder house, straw shed, dbl garage,
on daily mail. milk, high Sc grade
school bus routes, equipped with 7
good cows, most of them fresh, team,
about 100 hens 8c farm machienry.
$10,000.

For information about other farms
ask for our special farm list.

NELSON & NELSON
CHET L NELSON - THEO G. NELSON

REALTORS
Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg 495 State St.
Ph. 4419 or 422 Eves. or 8280

I T

xciusive nome
home in exclusive district,

double construction. 2 living rooms,
dm room. 3 bedrooms, kitchen, party
room, utility room. 3 bath rooms. Fin-
ished full bsmt . automatic nir' fur- -
naced. 2 firedaces hardwood floors.
Onlv 2 blks from State Capitol This
home must be seen lo be appreciated.
Call or see Homer Kuper, with
M. O. Humphrevs & Co.
2288 Fairgrounds Road Ph

VIFW I nTs. ,17 r ICho.ce lo s in West salem and South
Mesft'v. ViSind f,T

Call Coburn L Grabenhorst. with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
114 S Libertv St Phone 4131- - .v 77i

ACREAGE SPECIAL
Near Penn 4 Corners modern 3

bdrm. hdme with basement furnace.
elec. hot water hrt. 1 acre of ground.
all under cult. Barn and chicken house
Price $9300

Call Coburn L Grabenhorst. with
Crahenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
1 34 S Liberty St Phone 4131: eves 7772

SALEM HEIGHTS ACREAGE
Large 8 rm. home with basement,

sawdust heat. fireplace. beautiful
grounds, excellent view. 5 acres In
bearing orchard. FOR DETAILS. SEE

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst. with
Grahenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
1S45 Liberty St. Phone 4131: eves 7772

VIEW LOTS
Located in Kincwood Heights. oVau

tiful bldg sites Price $1250
Call Richard E. Grabenhorst. with

Grahenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St Phone 4131
STATE ST HOME

Good, modern 3 rrn home, basement,
furnace, fireplace, hdwd floors. Price
$8300

Call Richard E Grabenhorst. with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S Liberty St Phone 4131

PARK AVE SPECIAL
Immediate Dossession. new modern

4 bdrm home, oil furnace, fireplace.
hdwd floors thruout. dole plumbing.,large corner lot. garage A good val- -
ue at $9475.

Call Richard E Grabenhorst. with

Grahenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S Libertv St Phone 4131

A Beautiful Bungalow
Type Home

8 years old. that will gain in value
Situated north of Salem cily limits on
3 acres of Willamette silt soil. Lovely
dining room, living room with nice
fireplace Reception hall, two bed
rooms down, kitchen with many built- -

Business Property
Out of town few miles north

on Highway 99 at busy intersection
and good farm community. Good 3
bed room home with fireplace, mod-
ern, partly furnished. Nice yard and
shrubbery, fireplace In yard. 1 act e
of fine land for cabin i site.. Garage
building aoxsd. Store and service sta-
tion, living quarters in store.: fliare
and service station leased for $liupr mo. Lease goes with sale.) Price
$21,000.

R. E. Meredith, Realtors
178 S Coml Ph 841

baft VIC E Station Sc fine uui t siteen busy Coast highway. Over acre
land. Splendid opportunity for G. 1.
Priced low. Phone after J'M.
"RESTAURANT Join good "Bus rvess

in downtown district. Illness cause ml
sate. 183 So. Commercial.

For Sale Wood
WOOD FOR SALE Plywood log ends.

S. J. Keehler, Ph. 390.
.SPECIAL on heavy and light tula

wood. $8 30 per ed. in d. lots. Phone
8024

i8onrGRowTiTnRTsriinoi
for, fireplace.. Ph. 4839. i;

West Salem Fuel Co. .
18-I- RED FIR SLAB WOOD

SCREENED SAWDIT1T if

RURAL DFLIVFRirH
SPECIAL PRICE QUANTITY LOADS

Phoweat Sslem Dsllas 24

Capital Lumber
Fuel Co.

98 day special. Mill Weed, double toad.
$19

CALL 7721 j

2850 N. Cherry Ave.
SPECfAU: L"g double Toad" sm3

green 18" slab $8 Good fresn saw-
dust. S units $7 39. Oregon Fuel Co.
Phone 35.1.1 s jif And 4aecon.Tg c t ,iTi j"Ty , ,

18" dry stsb. Fir knots. 1' green slab.
Hsy E Cross Ph. 9708

14 O 1. fir. Stew ait lCClasn7 Ma-
nama. Oregon.

M ILL " Wood3s.otoidHriasl"
CHOICK millwood"and edgings, 2 r

Id $13 Also sawdust In 3 unit loan's.
Immediate delivery. Hay E. Cross. Ph.
9708 m

PREST-O-LOG- S manufactured and
sold by Capital Lumber Co , Nerua
Cherry Ave. Superior fuel for furnace,
circulator, range and fireplace Phone
882 Immediate delivery. '

FRESH 'cut "sawdust Ph 8683"

Elmer Hoje
WOOD t

18 mill block and heavy slab Wood.
Can be burned now. No sawdust, dirt
nr edgings. Good clean wood. Phone
9433 3iS South IJh St , Salemt Ore.

DOUBLE LOAD ISn slab wood ani
edging. $18 Immediate delivery Pit.
9AH3 . ;

CHOICE mlllwood. f unit
$13 00 PH $444 Highway fuel
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
aVid units with room lot as many
more.) very nicely landscaped and run-
ning full, making a profitable return.
Priced si $34. IKK) and possession can be
obtained within Mi days. We will be
pleased to show this property.
McKillop Real Estate A;v.
189 SO. High Phone 3131
Ph. eyenlngi a nd Sunda yi, 9340 or 7183

sjlpt. House Rarpain
8 Malta close In, Income $200 mo. Can

be Increased. $14,000 terms.
I Call E. E. Grimm

301 Sigh. Ph-- 3722; eves.. Sun.. 7803

Reimann Real Estate

1$3500 Full Price
station. Good location. Good

Price includes all stock Sc most
of fixtures. Hot and cold battery charg-
er. Drill press. Miscellaneous equipment.)

Available Immediately. .Call or
ask for Al Isaak with,
M. O. Humphreys A Co.
2288 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

) Res. Phone 3338

its of Salem. Good for court, service
station, drive-i- n market or restaur-
ant. Property now improved with at-
tractive modern 2 bed room home.
Ver clean English style. Also has
small unfinished house. Total price
$12,000. Terms.
NORTH RIVER ROAD:

Hera, is a very cozy 3 room. 2 bed
room home on the North River Road
on the edge of town. The 1 1 acre runs
to the river s edge and has a 1 room
summer house with fireplace, also
boat house. Let us show you this de-
sirable property for $7950.

FARM RIVER BOTTOM SOIL:
38 acres, all under irrigation. Fine

soil for mint, beans, beets, corn, lilly
bulbs, etc. Good modern 3 bed room
cottage. 5 acres berries alone should
gross (7000 this season. Total price
including equipment $17,500. Terms.
CLOSE IN:

5 room home Has a basement apt.
which would make a good rental with
a little fixing up. Immediate posses-
sion. $4300.

WEST SALEM
"Little Giant of Industry'

EXCLUSIVE
LOVELY 1 BED ROOM HOME.

HARDWOOD FLOORS. BASEMENT.
Fl'RNACE. WIRED FOR RANGE
NICE CORNER LOT. PLENTY OF
SHRUBS BUS AT DOOR. DRIVE BY
621 ROSEMONT. WEST SALEM. THEN
CALL US TO SHOW IT ALTOGETH-
ER A FINE DEAL AT $9500.

West Salem Realtv Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

Phone - 5109

2 NICE LOTS on Edina street 50x175.
$850 each. See MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.,

REALTORS
Phone 4108 After 88715

BY OWNER: 2 modern
houses. 5 yrs. old. Better hurry. If In-

terested write Box 582 co Statesman

HOMES FOR SALE
$6000 1 bdrm newly bit. suburban

home, cornp furnished, fruit
trees. grge. , A. north

$7000 3 bdrm home. 4 yrs. old. con-
veniently located, new gas stv..
htr . comb, metal sink and cab-
inet inc! . grie. grdn space,
fruit and berries.

$10.0i0 3 bdrm home. 10 vrs. old. very
well bit . fine location. $3000 dn

Ahrams and Ellis. Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 153

Insurance Mortgage Loans
$2650 BUYS 3 rm. hse Bdrm. LR,

Kit Large lot Terms I mined. Poss.

Burt Picha. Realtors
PH3210 337 North High ; St .

$4200.00
3 bedroom plastered house close In.

This is a good buy for the money.
See Joe Morns with

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S Com l Phone 8841

MOD. HOUSE in Sllverton. 7room
j plastered. 2 story, on concrete foun-- 1
dation. 4 bdrm.. near city center. Im-
mediate possession. $5500. See owner
at315 Mill St. Sllverton

5 RM. MODERN home, automatic
heat Partly furnished Close to school.
Good residential district. $7500. 1162
N 14th St

home 2275 Hayden
S're-- t 2 bdrms. unfiniiied attic, full
hmt, furnace, hdwd floors, fireplace,
n.ir tile bath Immediate possession.
See MR GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roherts, Inc.,

REALTORS
Phone 4108 After 88715

"
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

I -- story Cape Cod. 4 yc old. 3 bdrms .

DR. l.R. Kit FP. Full bsmt with
Rumpus 'Rm Auto Oil Furn. $13,300
(all GARDNER

Burt Picha. Realtors
HI) 3210 337 North High St

FOR SALE by owner: house
;n excellent condition Gas range, oil
lunk Sc piping included On corner lot
Aith frnced yard Phone 3286.

Like to Remodel?
8-- 1 rn hmite. outside entrance to sec-- nl

fir Douhle phmibing Gas range,
not jiti hrjlrr CitMKt corner ltf

puamtion Pi Ice $A3O0. &ee
H uln-- r g

Rciniann Real Estate
8c INSURANCE

201 S High 3722
5 R plastered mod. house Hdwd

firs Fireplace. Ven blind? Family
fiuit orchard Garden spot. A beauti-
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
ter heater, ljirgc garage. Wared for
range

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.. Realtors
133 S High Ph4t2l"

47 ACRES located South, stock and
equipped including 8 cows, some calves,
pigs. Fordson tractor, old Chev. truck,
milking machine. 2 bedroom house
wired for range. Barn and other

20 acres In crop. A good
buy for $8300: $4300 will handle.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
1J0, N Commercial St Phone 3030

32 ACRES East, good 4 room "house
with bath. This farm has I2' acres ot
good hops. Price $13,300. with equip
ment including tractor.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3233. eyes. 24479

OWNER SACJUnZHE
2 bdrm. home on 1 A. Close In. Full

bsmt . furnace. Wired for range. Bath.
Well landscaped yard. Fruit, null At

berries. Elec. water syst. Dble. garage.
Truly a fine city home In the country
Price $A5O0 All replies will be answer-
ed. Write Box 368 co Statesman.

For Sale Farms

$8750 FULL PRICE
I acres, gently rolling land. 4 acres

In fruit Lovely lew from a well
constructed, completely modern 7 i m.
home in gooo cona run Dasemeni,
pipe furnace, laundry tiays. Fatm
tools included in this price Just $
mi. from Salem on good Hwy.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
3035 Portland Rd Ph 7820

Farm Buvers
rOH INFORMATION about farms for

sale in the Willamette valley, see
descriptions In "Nelson News' pub-
lished in another column or get
our special farm list

NELSON A NELSON
CHET L NELSON. THEO. G NELSON

REALTORS
Rm 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg 493 State St.
Ph. 44 19 or 4622 Eves J1350or 8280

40 ACRES North 20 A. hops J yrs.
old. 12 A oats Sc vetch. Fruit trees.
Willamette and Amity soil. New 3
bed room home wired for range, fire-
place, elec pump Tractor, hop dust,
er. disc, harrow, plow included Buy.
er should realize over half of invest-
ment from this year's crop. Only
$18.01)0 Terms

See Mr. Ruberg
Reimann Real E.tale

Phone 3722
COUNTRY HOME

27 Acres, fine for berries Small hse.
k barn. Water si electricity. Pasture

timber. Price $3150.

H. P. Grant, Realtor
457Court St Ph C744-S- 1M

18 A. WALNUT ORCHARD
$28. QUO This is one of the best cared

for and mort productive walnut or-
chards in the valley. Pays a net of
I4T. on the invest plus a very good
and modern home. Call Jess Thompaon.
HUrr REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve Ph.

CENTRAL HOWELL FARM
88 A. all in crop A very desirable

farm. Ne bides. $3u0 per A. with crop.
Call Jess Thompson
HLrrr REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve. Ph.

Acreage
$70OOi, A. 8t S rm. mod hse. 4 yrs.

old Attic. Circulator and range goes.
Call Jess Thompson
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO . REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve. Ph.

Immediate Possession
3 RMS. Sc BATH. WIRED FOR RANGE

Greenhouse. barn. chicken house,
cherry orchard ''. acres excellent
soil, close In. $7850 Some term?.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S Liberty !hJH

Special $1200
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

3 bedroom plastered house with
shower bath, basement Garage, elec.
water system. I'a acres. Some wal-
nuts family orchard

Willamette Real Estate
173' S Liberty Ph 7113
" acres, nice 3
rm. moder n home. l.aige hying loom,
some furniture Bern tljtnt

REDUCED PRICE nil thin 32 acies
near Hay esville-Schoo- l $ rm hse g
acres pears, double const, out bldgs.
Landscaping is unusual and beautiful.

STOCK RANCH-3- 11 acies. 135 ot
whtc-- are in Fescue grass, miles of
open range. 3 creeks, springs, some
timber. 1 down 4 interest. Stock
feeds on range 9 months out of 12.

REDUCED PRICE on this 3 bed rm.
hse. West Salem Full bsmt . choice I

of 1 or 3 lots. Price $4750 for hse. and
1 lot.

Lawrence Real Estate
520 North High Ins

Phone 7508 Evenings 8904
1 A. 3 "Ml N E of the Courthouse.

3 rm hse . electric lights, toilet, show-
er bath, laundry rm . double garage.
$5000.

Melvin Johnson
549 N Cottage St Ph. 3723

3ACRES North, verv good location.
Can be sub-divide- d. $2500. Call GARD-
NER

Burt Picha. Realtors
3210 337 North High St.

0 ACRES. 45 A In crop, on paved
I giavel road. $130 per acie

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1853 N Capilol Ph 3031
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
2 late built houses, good barn, poo
try house, elec water system. 2 well.
Immed poss - $7WKJ.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive l.istinus - Personal Service

164 So Com I St Ph 8.W9 Eve 740
7"HSI In A frin wfith 5 rm hse

Beiiics. f i till a maiden in (.Kd in-

come deal 7 ml. out. Call CKAIG

Burt Picha Realtors
Ph 3210 317 North High SI

2:i At'HKS ic(mk! miIV paved road 3
mile F.ust of Salr-- 7 im huse. bsmt.
barn. IH HUnrhuiiii. silo. 1'his Is a
good place $15,000.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
IB53N Capitol Ph3031
15 A with I'A! of family orchard Has

8 room house, also bai n and chicken '

house. Land is all W. soil and only
3 miles Eai of Salem Priced to sell. '

See MR LARSEN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

Phone 4108 REALTORS
20 A! TIMBERLANO 6 ml. north. Call

"Elmer" Amundson
Burt Picha. Realtors

Ph 3210 337 North High St
SEVERAL Small farms from 5 lo 15

acres All close in priced for quick
sale General Real Estate Co. Room 10
Ladd & Bush Bank Bldg

BY OWNER: 64 A. all or in In 5
A tracts 4 mi S on highway 99 Fine
building site Sc rich bottom land. Harry
Pearson Ph. or 7335.

ins. 2eparate breakfast nook. Upstairs timber. One and one house,
is floored but not finished. 8 foot base- - large barn, family fruit. Possession on
ment. all painted. Large built-in- s in or before Oct 15th Price $18 500. Own-baseme- nt

Oil furnace with 1100 gal. er will carry one-ha- lf at 5.storage tank. House is very well light- - Crff tyf! TV ffled: yard is well landscaped and flood I .. . . I IrJ..'ll 1 VU.lighted. Terrace In back Double ga- - REALTORSrage with cement driveway. Large j I4B N HlJn s, Phone 76S0

Lays nice If you don't need all the I

land it could be subdivided Furniturecan be bought for $1500 additional.Price Is $13,750 and well worth it.
Call Claude or Clair Kilgore

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3383 Portland Road Ph 3255

Eves. 21173 or 7829
7 ROOM BUNGALOW, "completely

lawned. fenced in back, outside fire-
place, six years old. Don I miss this
buy. fwxio

Call Claude or Clair Kilgore
Sullivan Realtv Co.

'335 Portland Road Ph 3255
Eves. 21173 or 7829

2 BEDROOM new house Wired for
elec range. $4500. $1260 down, then
like rent

1 ACI1K 5 rm unfinished house andgarage $ CxHI
2 ACRFS wlh 2 new 5 rm houses

on hw Hfl N .: $10 (km

IV H. Weir
--REALTOR

1247 S Com l Ph 9411
$4K) Desirable 3 bdrm home N E

Hrdwd floors Nice sized rooms Well-arrange- d.

About 4 yrs. old. Call Mr.
Walters

Huff Real Estate (,o.
REALTORS 970 S COM L

Ph 3793 Ph 9441 eves
3 RM mod. house, hdwd floors, full

bsmt . autm furnace. 1078 N. Capitol
HOME'Seefeers! Home buyers if you

need cash for home buying expenses
for any home listed in this paper phone
3191 and ask for Mrs. Gal linger. Loans
up to $300 on furniture, up to $500 on
auto PERSONAL FINANCE CO. Lie.

M-1-

Won SALE
By owner. 910 a. 12 room mod.

house, good condition, double plumb-
ing, full basement, furnace, electric
hot water heater, wired for elec. range,
weather stripped and insulated Beau-
tiful country home or apt. house.
$16.500 some terms. Phone 3484.


